
 
 

2022/2023 Spectrum School Calendar 
 

September 6 – January 27, 2023 ● Semester 1 
October 26, 2022 ● Early Dismissal Day - students dismiss at 2pm 
October 26, 2022 ● P/T Interviews (in person) 
January 26 & 27, 2023 ● Copernican Days (9am-11/12pm-2pm) 26th (A/C)/ 27th (B/D) 
January 30, 2022 ● Curriculum Completion Day – students in session by teacher request 
January 31, 2023 ● Turn around day - students are not in session 
February 1 – June 27, 2023 ● Semester 2 
April 19, 2023 ● Early Dismissal Day - students dismiss at 2pm 
April 19, 2023 ● P/T Interviews (in person) 
June 26 & 27, 2023 ● Copernican Days (9am-11/12pm-2pm) 26th (A/C)/ 27th (B/D) 
June 28, 2023 ● Curriculum Completion Day - students attended as required 
June 30, 2023 ● Administration day 
July 6, 2023 ● Final Report Cards published to MyEd Student Portal 

 
2022/2023 School Holidays Calendar (statutory holidays and breaks) 

 

First Day of School ● Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
Day of Truth & Reconciliation ● Friday, September 30, 2022 
Thanksgiving Day ● Monday, October 10, 2022 
Remembrance Day ● Friday, November 11, 2022 
Last day of school before Winter Vacation ● Friday, December 16, 2022 
Schools reopen after Winter Vacation ● Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
Family Day ● Monday, February 20, 2023 
Last day of school before Spring Vacation ● Friday, March 17, 2023 
Schools reopen after Spring Vacation ● Monday, April 3, 2023 
Good Friday ● Friday, April 7, 2023 
Easter Monday ● Monday, April 10, 2023 
Victoria Day ● Monday, May 22, 2023 
Last day of school for students ● Thursday, June 29, 2023 
Year-end Administrative Day (School closing) ● Friday, June 30, 2023 

 
2022/2023 Professional Development Days 

 

Friday, September 23, 2022 ● School Based 
Friday, October 21, 2022 ● District (Provincial) 
Monday, November 14, 2022 ● School Based 
Friday, February 17, 2023 ● District (Tri-District) 
Monday, April 24, 2023 ● School Chosen 
Friday, May 19, 2023 ● District 

2022/2023 Provincial Assessment Dates 
 

October 31 - November 4, 2022 ● Grade 10 Literacy and Numeracy Assessments. Gr 12 Literacy Assessment  
January 23 - 26, 2023 ● Gr 10 Literacy and Numeracy Assessments. Gr 12 Literacy 
April 25 - 28, 2023 ● Grade 10 Literacy and Numeracy Assessments. Gr 12 Literacy 
June 19 - 23, 2023 ● Grade 10 Literacy and Numeracy Assessments. Gr 12 Literacy 

 


